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AN INVITATION TO
LTLRE
Devon Hub Meeting for Exeter, Mid Devon and East Devon Hubs
Secondary Hub Meeting

Twilight RE Network Group
4:00-5.00pm on Thursday 20th November 2025

GCSE RE with AQA
A session with Matt Pitcher to examine main changes to the specification ahead of the summer exam including sample answers, a focus on improving 12 markers and a look at examiner reports. 

Join Zoom Meeting
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/88140184605
Meeting ID: 881 4018 4605

Free and open to all teachers. 
Everyone is very welcome!
For more details, please contact us:
    Rosie Lee (Mid-Devon hub Secondary) rosie.lee@qe.devon.sch.uk    
Amber Griffiths (Mid-Devon hub Primary) amber.griffiths@thelink.academy 
Rachel Willcocks (East Devon hub Secondary) rwillcocks@thekings.devon.sch.uk 
Lisa Lowe (East Devon hub Secondary) Lisa.lowe@exmouthcollege.devon.sch.uk
Kate Vernon (East Devon hub Primary) kate vernon kvernon@cedartreefederation.org 
Kelly Keatley (Exeter hub Secondary)  kkeatley@spexe.org  
Frankie Rowsell (Exeter hub Primary) Frankie.Rowsell@stcmat.org 

 
Hubs are affiliated to the National Association of Teachers of RE ​www.natre.org.uk/
   For further details of our programme and its partners, please visit our website ​www.ltlre.org
LTLRE hubs are funded through an award from The St Luke’s College Foundation.  www.stlukesfoundation.org.uk/  
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